
C DIV: 52.5 FT N & S BY 134.80 F
COR BLOCK 59.

JAY GOLDEN INVESTMENTS LLC
348 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12814-000
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1545/1497 6/01/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEED TERESA JO

JAY GOLDEN INVESTME

1496/1902 8/11/2023 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISH CHARLES

STEED TERESA JO
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SALE:1:1: FORECLOSURE

88 ADDN SFR 85 03/19/2007

HX Base Yr

348 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,867 112.7858 126.32 235,839 1920 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1730

BAS 1,730 100 1,730 150,242

FCP 200 25 50 4,342

FOP 50 30 15 1,303

FSP 180 40 72 6,253

2,160 1,867 162,139

BAS= W12 N8 W18 S24 E2 S23 W2S7 E2 S12 E3 FSP= S10 E18 N10
W18$ E18 FOP= S10 E5 N10W5$ E5 FCP= S10 E10 N20 W10 S10$ N42
E2 N16$.
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10
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 550

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

2,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 50.00 130.00 6,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 19,500


